
 

 

        AMTA RF Safety Compliance Program 
Approved Site RF Assessors List – May 2018 

Company Address Phone Fax/Mobile Contact/email/web 

Aurecon Australasia Pty Ltd Aurecon Centre 

Level 8, 850 Collins Street  

Docklands VIC 3008 

+61 3 9975 3221 +61 3 9975 3444 Ning Yu  

eme.assessment@aurecongroup.com 

www.aurecongroup.com 

     

Catalyst ONE Pty Ltd Suite 3, Level 2, 33 Herbert Street 

St Leonards NSW 2065 

+61 2 9439 1999 +61 2 8905 9063 Judy Xu 

jxu@catalystone.com.au  

www.catalystone.com.au  

     

Corearth Australia Pty Ltd Level 1, 40 McDougall Street 

Milton QLD 4064 

+61 7 3666 5333 +61 7 3666 5366 Craig Wrightson  

sales@corearth.com  

www.corearth.com  

     

EMC Technologies Pty Ltd 176 Harrick Road 

Keilor Park VIC 3042 

+61 3 9365 1000 +61 3 9331 7455 Stephen Phillips 

steve@emctech.com.au    

www.emctech.com.au  

     

Huawei Technologies (Australia) Pty Ltd Level 6, Tower B 

799 Pacific Highway, Chatswood NSW 

2067 

 +61 434 039 350 Sanaz Amiraski 

sanaz.amiraski@huawei.com 

www.hauwei.com  

 

     

Kordia Solutions Pty Ltd 

 

Unit 1D/400 Nudgee Road 

Hendra QLD 4014 

+61 7 3907 1454 +61 7 3267 7321 Akos Jonyer 

Akos.Jonyer@kordia.com.au 

http://www.kordia.com.au/product/eme-compliance/ 

     

RADHAZ Consulting Pty Ltd 

 

4/357 Collins Street 

Melbourne VIC 3000 

+61 3 9937 6500 +61 3 9937 6144 Johnny Lim 

jobrequest@radhaz.com.au   

www.radhaz.com.au  

     

Telstra EME Telstra EME  

Level 3, 70 Collins Street  

Hobart TAS 7000 

+61 3 6212 8144    John Parker 

! EME SFW National@team.telstra.com   

     

Total Radiation Solutions Pty Ltd PO Box 680 

Claremont WA 6190 

+61 8 9381 7199 +61 8 9381 7166 Phill Knipe 

phill@t-r-s.com.au   

www.t-r-s.com.au  

     

Visionstream Pty Ltd 1/31 Commercial Drive 

Shailer Park, QLD, 4128 

+61 7 3827 5700  David Grindrod 

David.Grindrod@visionstream.com.au    

www.visionstream.com.au  

     

WaveForm Global Pty Ltd Unit B, 106 Robinson Road 

Virginia QLD 4014 
 

+61 7 3266 3783 +61 406 176 492 Tim Pugsley 

tim.pugsley@waveformglobal.com.au 

www.waveformglobal.com.au  
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